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3 Apsley Rd
Bedford Park  Toronto  ON  M5M 2X7 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $2,800,000  
Sq Ft: 3000-3500  
Bedrooms: 4 + 1  
Bathrooms: 5  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 53.26 x 126.71 Feet  
Basement: Finished  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Gorgeous Cricket Club Sunfilled Home! "Classic Red 
Brick Georgian" Premier Street! Beautiful Design And 
Quality Throughout! Spectacular Great Room With 
Soaring Ceilings.

4800 Sq.Ft. Of Living Space! Open Concept Chef's 
Kitchen/ Quarts Counters, W/O To South Garden, 3 
Frpl's, Den / Office, Large Pantry, Mud Room. 5th Bdrm 
In Lower. Spacious Rec.

Rm W Gas Fireplace. New $11,000 Ridley Master Bdrm 
Windows, New Stone Front Walkway..

2 Fridges,Gas Stove, B/I D.W.,B/I Micro.,Washer, 
Dryer, Cent.Vac.,Elfs,Window Cov.,Brdlm W/L., 4 Sky 
Lt's, 2nd Fl.Laundry,Quartz & Granite, Hardwood 
Flrs.,Roof (2013) Garage Remote, New Gas Frpl. In 
Rec. Exclude: D.R. Light Fix & Bbq.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731
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